Tooling Intelligence Ml

Customer Red Bull Technology Ltd
Device ID

Accessories

#. Drawer Model
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 75mm
Drawer 2 75mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 100mm
Drawer 8 200mm
Drawer 9 200mm
1050

Customer Red Bull Technology Ltd
Device ID

Accessories

#. Drawer Model
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 75mm
Drawer 2 75mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 100mm
Drawer 8 200mm
Drawer 9 200mm
1050

Customer Red Bull Technology Ltd
Device ID

Accessories

#. Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

*45665%

BUILD SHEET

Site Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Key Number

Locations Serials

16
16
16
24L
24L
12
128
128
366

Site Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Key Number

Locations Serials

16
16
16
24L
24L
12
128
128
366

Site Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Key Number

Locations Serials



Drawer 1 75mm 2

Drawer 2 75mm 16
Drawer 3 100mm 16
Drawer 4 100mm 16
Drawer 5 100mm 241
Drawer 6 100mm 24L
Drawer 7 100mm 12
Drawer 8 200mm 128
Drawer 9 200mm 128
1050 366
Customer Red Bull Technology Ltd = Site Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Device ID Key Number
Accessories
#. Drawer Model Locations Serials
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 75mm 2
Drawer 2 75mm 16
Drawer 3 100mm 16
Drawer 4 100mm 16
Drawer 5 100mm 24L
Drawer 6 100mm 241
Drawer 7 100mm 12
Drawer 8 200mm 128
Drawer 9 200mm 128

1050 366



