



BUILD SHEET

Customer	Red Bull Technology Ltd	Site	Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Device ID		Key Number	
Accessories			
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	75mm	2	
Drawer 2	75mm	16	
Drawer 3	100mm	16	
Drawer 4	100mm	16	
Drawer 5	100mm	24L	
Drawer 6	100mm	24L	
Drawer 7	100mm	12	
Drawer 8	200mm	128	
Drawer 9	200mm	128	
	1050	366	

Customer	Red Bull Technology Ltd	Site	Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Device ID		Key Number	
Accessories			
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink se	rial		
Drawer 1	75mm	2	
Drawer 2	75mm	16	
Drawer 3	100mm	16	
Drawer 4	100mm	16	
Drawer 5	100mm	24L	
Drawer 6	100mm	24L	
Drawer 7	100mm	12	
Drawer 8	200mm	128	
Drawer 9	200mm	128	
	1050	366	

Customer	Red Bull Technology Ltd	Site	Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Device ID		Key Number	
Accessories			
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			

Drawer 1	75mm	2	
Drawer 2	75mm	16	
Drawer 3	100mm	16	
Drawer 4	100mm	16	
Drawer 5	100mm	24L	
Drawer 6	100mm	24L	
Drawer 7	100mm	12	
Drawer 8	200mm	128	
Drawer 9	200mm	128	
	1050	366	

Customer	Red Bull Technology Ltd	Site	Red Bull Technology QA Mechanical
Device ID		Key Number	
Accessories			
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink se	rial		
Drawer 1	75mm	2	
Drawer 2	75mm	16	
Drawer 3	100mm	16	
Drawer 4	100mm	16	
Drawer 5	100mm	24L	
Drawer 6	100mm	24L	
Drawer 7	100mm	12	
Drawer 8	200mm	128	
Drawer 9	200mm	128	
	1050	366	